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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 20 Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
01/03/2025 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 32.19 523
2. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 32.51 508
3. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.68 500
4. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 36.76 351
5. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 38.55 305
6. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 39.66 280
7. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 40.67 259
8. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 42.42 228
9. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 44.37 200

10. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 46.88 169

17 - 18 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 30.53 614
2. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 31.75 545
3. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.85 540
4. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.21 522

15 - 18 godina

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 30.53 614
2. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 31.75 545
3. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.85 540
4. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 32.19 523
5. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.21 522
6. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 32.51 508
7. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.68 500
8. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 36.76 351
9. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 38.55 305

10. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 39.66 280
11. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 40.67 259
12. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 42.42 228
13. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 44.37 200
14. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 46.88 169

Otvoreno

1. BALAZ, Kadar 08 Proleter 30.53 614
2. FARKAS, David 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.11 580
3. ORLIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 31.75 545
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 31.85 540
5. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 32.19 523
6. MACANKO, Vanja 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.21 522
7. KRECEV, Marko 09 Proleter 32.51 508
8. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 32.68 500
9. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 33.73 455

10. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 35.26 398
11. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 36.76 351
12. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 37.61 328
13. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 37.64 327
14. SENIC, Strahinja 10 Vrbas 38.55 305
15. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 39.66 280
16. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 40.67 259
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Novi Sad, 1/3/2025

Disciplina 20, Muški, 50m Prsno/Breast, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 41.88 237
18. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 42.42 228
19. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 43.46 212
20. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 43.80 207
21. RISTOV, Relja 10 PK Arena 2015 44.37 200
22. SOKOLOVIC, Veljko 11 PK Arena 2015 45.66 183
23. DRAGIN, Lazar 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 46.35 175
24. AJDUKOVIC, Filip 09 PK Arena 2015 46.88 169
25. RUNCEV, Maksim 15 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.80 160
26. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 48.61 152
27. SOLDATOV, Kostja 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.08 116
28. POPOVIC, Luka 16 PK "Spartak" Subotica 53.95 111
29. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 57.48 92


